DatasheetsPDF.com
BZX1.5C6V2 Data Sheet
1 5W SILICON PLANAR ZENER DIODES
Download BZX1.5C6V2 Datasheet
R SEMICONDUCTOR
BZX1.5C3V3 THRU BZX1.5C 200
1.5W SILICON PLANAR ZENER DIODES
FEATURES
High temperature soldering guaranteed:260℃/10 seconds at terminals Component in accordance to RoHS 2002/95/EC and WEEE 2002/96/EC
MECHANICAL DATA
DO-41(GLASS)
0.107(2.7) 0.080(2.0)
DIA.
1.00(25.4) MIN.
0.205(5.20) 0.161(4.10)
Case: DO-41 glass case Weight: Approx. 0.35 gram
0.034(0.86) MAX DIA.
1.00(25.4) MIN.
Dimensions in inches and (millimeters)
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS(LIMITING VALUES) (TA=25 C)
Symbols
Zener current see table "Characteristics"
Power dissipation at TA=25 C
Ptot
Junction temperature
TJ
Storage temperature range
TSTG
1) Valid provided that a distance of 8mm from case is kept at ambient temperature
Value
1.51) 175 -65 to+175
Units
W
C C
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA=25 C)
Symbols
Min
Forward voltage at IF=200mA
VF
1) Valid provided that a distance of 8mm from case is kept at ambient temperature
Typ Max Units
1.2 V
JINAN JINGHENG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
.
JINAN JINGHENG
Download BZX1.5C6V2 Datasheet
R SEMICONDUCTOR
BZX1.5C3V3 THRU BZX1.5C 200
1.5W SILICON PLANAR ZENER DIODES
FEATURES
High temperature soldering guaranteed:260℃/10 seconds at terminals Component in accordance to RoHS 2002/95/EC and WEEE 2002/96/EC
MECHANICAL DATA
DO-41(GLASS)
0.107(2.7) 0.080(2.0)
DIA.
1.00(25.4) MIN.
0.205(5.20) 0.161(4.10)
Case: DO-41 glass case Weight: Approx. 0.35 gram
0.034(0.86) MAX DIA.
1.00(25.4) MIN.
Dimensions in inches and (millimeters)
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS(LIMITING VALUES) (TA=25 C)
Symbols
Zener current see table "Characteristics"
Power dissipation at TA=25 C
Ptot
Junction temperature
TJ
Storage temperature range
TSTG
1) Valid provided that a distance of 8mm from case is kept at ambient temperature
Value
1.51) 175 -65 to+175
Units
W
C C
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA=25 C)
Symbols
Min
Forward voltage at IF=200mA
VF
1) Valid provided that a distance of 8mm from case is kept at ambient temperature
Typ Max Units
1.2 V
JINAN JINGHENG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
.
	BZX1.5C5V6	BZX1.5C6V2	BZX1.5C6V8
@ 2014 :: Datasheetspdf.com :: Semiconductors datasheet search & download site
(Privacy Policy & Contact)